

OD-18

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/196/2024
IA NO: GA/1/2024

JUGAL KISHORE SADANI AND ORS.
VS
MOHIT BHATIA AND ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 20th April, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Altamash Alim, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

1. None appears on behalf of the defendants.
2. Accordingly, the case is adjourned.
3. Let the matter appear on 10th June, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S.De